1
GM7230
150KHz, 3A STEP DOWN VOLTAGE
SWITCHING REGULATORS
G
M
7
2

.0
2
Ordering Information – Pb Free Products
Ordering Number Output Voltage Package Shipping
GM7230-ATA5T
Adj
TO-263-5 50 Units / Tube
GM7230-ATA5R TO-263-5 800 Units / Reel
GM7230-ATB5T TO-220-5 50 Units / Tube
GM7230-ATB5BT TO-220-5B 50 Units / Tube
GM7230-3.3TA5T
3.3
TO-263-5 50 Units / Tube
GM7230-3.3TA5R TO-263-5 800 Units / Reel
GM7230-3.3TB5T TO-220-5 50 Units / Tube
GM7230-3.3TB5BT TO-220-5B 50 Units / Tube
GM7230-5.0TA5T
5.0
TO-263-5 50 Units / Tube
GM7230-5.0TA5R TO-263-5 800 Units / Reel
GM7230-5.0TB5T TO-220-5 50 Units / Tube
GM7230-12TB5BT TO-220-5B 50 Units / Tube
GM7230-12TA5T
12
TO-263-5 50 Units / Tube
GM7230-12TA5R TO-263-5 800 Units / Reel
GM7230-12TB5T TO-220-5 50 Units / Tube
GM7230-12TB5BT TO-220-5B 50 Units / Tube
Ordering Information – Green Products
Ordering Number Output Voltage Package Shipping
GM7230-ATA5TG
Adj
TO-263-5 50 Units / Tube
GM7230-ATA5RG TO-263-5 800 Units / Reel
GM7230-ATB5TG TO-220-5 50 Units / Tube
GM7230-ATB5BTG TO-220-5B 50 Units / Tube
GM7230-3.3TA5TG
3.3
TO-263-5 50 Units / Tube
GM7230-3.3TA5RG TO-263-5 800 Units / Reel
GM7230-3.3TB5TG TO-220-5 50 Units / Tube
GM7230-3.3TB5BTG TO-220-5B 50 Units / Tube
GM7230-5.0TA5TG
5.0
TO-263-5 50 Units / Tube
GM7230-5.0TA5RG TO-263-5 800 Units / Reel
GM7230-5.0TB5TG TO-220-5 50 Units / Tube
GM7230-12TB5BTG TO-220-5B 50 Units / Tube
GM7230-12TA5TG
12
TO-263-5 50 Units / Tube
GM7230-12TA5RG TO-263-5 800 Units / Reel
GM7230-12TB5TG TO-220-5 50 Units / Tube
GM7230-12TB5BTG TO-220-5B 50 Units / Tube
4
G
M